ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLLNO

7060-C-1-2593
7060-C-2-2594
7060-C-3-2595
7060-C-3-2596
7060-C-4-2597
7060-C-4-2598
7060-C-4-2599
7060-C-4-2600
7060-C-4-2601
7060-C-5-2602
7060-C-5-2603

7060-C-6-2604
7060-C-6-2605
7060-C-7-2606
7060-C-7-2607

7060

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME

SYEDA ANYA ZAHRA ZAIDI
ABEEHA FAROOQ
NAWAL JAVED

M. HADI HASSAN
KHADEEJA SHAHZAD
ZAINAB GUL CHAWLA
AREEJ FAROOQ

JOASH ABNER

ZOHA RIZWAN

SYEDA ARSH E ZAHRA ZAIDI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
REHMAN KHAN

HALEEMA SADIA HAMID
PARESHY TAIMUR
AREMA KHURRAM
ZARA ARSALAAN

LACAS MILESTONE (UPPER MALL CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

SYED ABUTURAB ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AZAM
MUHAMMAD JAVED AYUB
MAHBOOB HASSAN

ASIM SHAHZAD

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AZAM
SHAKEEL

SHEIKH RIZWAN RAUF

SYED ABUTURAB ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD HAMID
AMARA DAWOOD KHAN
KHURRAM HAFEEZ
ARSALAAN KHALID

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
82.22%
77.78%

82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+

B+

B+

B+
B

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15
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